
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF UNANI MEDICINE 

hifgitqrraT, HTSATS, }TE - 560 091 

(An autonomous body under Ministry of A YUSH, Govt. of India) 

(yUatyzèHTAAIITH) /(Accredited to NABH) 
E-mail: niumunani@yahoo.com 
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Scaled quotations are invited from the leading suppliers for the supply of Lab material for IImul Saidla 

Làboratory as per the list. The quotations must be submitted to this office on or before 16.10.2023 upto 

5.30. PM for the following: 
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Kottigepalya, Magadi Main Road, Bangalore - 560 091. 
(MTAAEIAATATCYATEAUSLAUAÍfr) 

17. 

8 

7. Butylated hydroxytoluene (BHT) 
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Calling of quotations for the Supply of 
Lab material for IImul Saidla Laboratory -reg 

28. 

Acetic anhydride 
Anthrone test solution 

Ascorbic acid 
Aquadest (Distilled water) 

Benedict's solution 

Benzoic acid 

Camphor crystals 
Cetostearyl alcohol 

Cetyl alcohol 

Chemicals 

Citric acid monohydrate 

Crospovidon 

Colloidal anhydrous silica 

Diethyl ether 
Disodium edetate (disodium EDTA) 

Dragendorff's reagent 
Ethanol 

Fehling solution A 

Fehling solution B 

Glycerin 
Hager's reagent 

k ** 

Hydrochloric acid 

Lead acetate 

Liquid parafin 
Magnesium stearate 
Maltodextrin 
Mannitol 

Menthol crystals 

Quantity 

125 ml 

I pack 
20 litres 

500gm 
500ml 

500mg 
500gm 
500gm 
1000gm 
500gm 
500gm 
500gm 
500gm 
500ml 

100gm 
125 ml 

101ltr 

500 ml 

500 ml 

500ml 

125 ml 

500ml 

500gm 
500ml 

500gm 
500gm 
500gm 

Tel: 080 2358 4260 

500gm 

Date: 27.09.2023 
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29. Methylparaben 

CC to: 

30. 

1 

31. 

32. 

33. 
34. 

35. 
36. 

37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 

41. 
42. 
43. 
44. 

45. 
46 
47. 

Terms and conditions : 
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Microcrystalline cellulose 
Millon's reagent 
Phloroglucinol 
Propylene glycol 
Propylparaben 
Scarlet red C or Sudan I|I 

Sodium Benzoate 
Sodium bicarbonate 

Sodium hydroxide 
Sodium starch glycolate 
Sorbitol 

Stearic acid 

Stearyl alcohol 
Sucrose 
Sulphuric acid 70% 
Talc 

Thymol 
Thymol crystals 
Toluene solution 

Triethnolamine 
Tween 80 

::2:: 

Wagner's reagent 

White petroleum 
White soft paraffin 

Website In-charge 

Wool fat , Lanolin (Anhydrous) 

500gm 
500gm 
500 ml 

s0gm 
2000ml 

500gm 
50gm 
100 gm 

500 gm 
500ml 

500gm 
1000 ml 

1000gm 
500gm 
500gm 
500 ml 

500gm 
1000 ml 

500mg 
250ml 

500gm 
2000ml 
125ml 

500gm 
s00gm 
500gm 

Fims may quote taxes applicable, if any, separately, failure to it is presumed that the rates 
are inclusive of all taxes 

Firms should submit their updated GST documents along with the quotations 

Firms should also mention their E-Mail addresses so that the postal delay can be avoided for 
sending the supply order or for any other correspondence. 

The items should be supplied within stipulated dates as mentioned in the supply orders 
between 9.30AM t0 4.3OPM during office hours only. Supplies will not be taken on National 
Holidays, 2nd Saturday, and Sundays. 

If the rate of the units quoted by the firm are lesser than the required quantity, the firm must 
multiply the rate of the quote as per the required quantity mentioned in the quotation. 

The envelope containing quotations should be superscribed as "Quotations for the supply of Lab 
material for IImul Saidla". 

The firns must strictly submit the quote for the items as per the Sl no. and quantity 
mentioned in the quotation. 

|Sureshal 
Accounts Officer 

for uploading the same on website 
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